POULTRY FEEDING GUIDE

VEGETARIAN CRUDE

DIET PROTEIN APPROX FEED & WATER

CONSUMPTION
PER DAY
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ALL NATURAL INGREDIENTS

CHICK STARTER CRUMBLE

PULLET GROWER CRUMBLE

LAYING CRUMBLES

BUDGET LAYER PELLETS

PREMIUM LAYER PELLETS

POULTRY MIX

LAYING MASH

TURKEY STARTER CRUMBLE
TURKEY GROWER/FINISHER PELLET
DUCK STARTER CRUMBLE

DUCK GROWER/FINISHER PELLET

MIN. %
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ANTIBIOTIC AND GMO FREE

19.5%

16%

17%

15%

17%

15%

16%

20%

16%

20%

16%

CrP9e LELLLC

Day old - 6 weeks

7 weeks - 16 weeks

17 weeks onwards

17 weeks onwards

17 weeks onwards

17 weeks onwards

17 weeks onwards

Day old - 10 weeks

11 weeks onwards

Day old - 6 weeks

7 weeks onwards

@ ADDED VITAMINS & MINERALS

www.thompsonandredwood.com.au
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Water:

Feed:

Water:
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Water:

40gr
80-150ml*

50-100gr
100-200ml

130gr
250-500ml

130gr
250-500ml

110-120¢gr
230-460ml

130gr
250-500ml

1258y
240-480ml

110gr”
220-440ml”
300gr”
600-1,200ml"
90gr”
180-360ml*
140gr
280-560ml"

*average for period

RECYCLABLE BAGS




