

## POULTRY FEEDING GUIDE



PRODUCT		VEGETARIAN DIET	CRUDE PROTEIN MIN. % AS FED	AGE	APPROX FEED & WATER CONSUMPTION PER DAY
CHICK STARTER CRUMBLES	CHICK STARTER CRUMBLE	X	19.5%	Day old – 6 weeks	Feed: 40gr* Water: 80-150ml*
PULLET GROWER CRUMBLES  PAGE NET  THE PROPERTY OF THE PAGE NET  THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET  THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET  THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET  THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE NET THE PAGE	PULLET GROWER CRUMBLE	X	16%	7 weeks – 16 weeks	Feed: 50-100gr Water: 100-200ml
LAYING CRUMBLES	LAYING CRUMBLES		17%	17 weeks onwards	Feed: 130gr Water: 250-500ml
BUDGET LAYING PELLETS  THE BETT  "SITE OF STREET STREET	BUDGET LAYER PELLETS		<b>15</b> %	17 weeks onwards	Feed: 130gr Water: 250-500ml
AATING PELLETS  Ang set?  Management and angered angered and angered and angered angered and angered angered and angered angered and angered angered angered and angered angered angered angered and angered anger	PREMIUM LAYER PELLETS		17%	17 weeks onwards	Feed: 110-120gr Water: 230-460ml
POULTRY MIX	POULTRY MIX		15%	17 weeks onwards	Feed: 130gr Water: 250-500ml
LAYING MASH MASH	LAYING MASH	X	16%	17 weeks onwards	Feed: 125gr Water: 240-480ml
TUBERT STARTER CRUMINES	TURKEY STARTER CRUMBLE	X	20%	Day old – 10 weeks	Feed: 110gr* Water: 220-440ml*
TURKET GOWER AND FENNERR Elley See	TURKEY GROWER/FINISHER PELLET	X	16%	11 weeks onwards	Feed: 300gr* Water: 600-1,200ml*
BUCK STARTER CRUMBLES  BUCK STARTER  BUC	DUCK STARTER CRUMBLE	X	20%	Day old – 6 weeks	Feed: 90gr* Water: 180-360ml*
DICK GROWER AND PINISHER Eller No.	DUCK GROWER/FINISHER PELLET	X	16%	7 weeks onwards	Feed: 140gr* Water: 280-560ml*

\*average for period







